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No. CPJCHS/2023-24/115 16-Jan-2024 

 

NOTICE 

         SCHOOL OF LAW FUNCTIONING - A.S. 2023-24 W.E.F.  01-FEBRUARY-2024 

 
S.No. Name of the Faculty Designation Mobile No. Email 

ID 

1. Dr. Amit Jain Director, Corporate Affairs 9873363829       amit.jain@cpj.edu.in 

2. Dr. Shalini Tyagi Principal, SoL 9313058335    shalini.tyagi@cpj.edu.in 

3. Dr. Shweta Gupta Dean, SoL 8800890358    shweta.gupta@cpj.edu.in 

4.     Ms. Sunita Sharma Department Coordinator, SoL 9643797575 sunita.sharma@cpj.edu.in 

5.      Mr. Sunil Kumar Programme Coordinator – BBA LL.B 9728378787     sunil.kumar@cpj.edu.in 

6.   Ms. Prachi Tripathi Programme Coordinator – B.A.LL.B 7838697067    prachi.tripathi@cpj.edu.in 

7.  Mr. Rahul D Chouhan  Academic Coordinator – BBA LL.B 7710859019    rahul.chouhan@cpj.edu.in 

8.    Ms. Kajal Pundir Academic Coordinator – B.A.LL.B 9729729074     kajal.pundir@cpj.edu.in 

9.    Ms. Arpita Sehgal Programme Coordinator – LL.M 9899318394      arpita.sehgal@cpj.edu.in 

10.    Ms. Vartika Singh Academic Coordinator – LL.M 9953395303     vartika.singh@cpj.edu.in    

 

 

CLASS COORDINATORS FOR II, IV,VI & VIII SEMESTER OF B.A.LL.B & BBA LL.B 

All the II, IV, VI, VIII Semester Students of B.A.LL.B & BBA LL.B are, hereby, informed that their class coordinators 

for the forthcoming Semester commencing w.e.f. 01-February-2024 are: 

S. No. Class Class Coordinator Contact No. Email Id 

1 
B.A.LL.B(H) II Semester 

(Section-A) 

Dr. J.P. Arya 

Assistant Professor 
9868501617 mail.jparya@cpj.edu.in 

2 
B.A.LL.B(H) II Semester 

(Section-B) 

Ms. Muskan Arya 

Assistant Professor 
8199933400 muskan.arya@cpj.edu.in 

3 
B.A.LL.B IV Semester 

(Section-A) 

Mr. Deepak Lamba 

Assistant Professor 
8810636136 deepak.sol@cpj.edu.in 

4 
B.A.LL.B IV Semester 

(Section-B) 

Mr. Rahul D Chouhan 

Assistant Professor 
7710859019 rahul.chouhan@cpj.edu.in 

5 
B.A.LL.B VI Semester 

(Section-A) 

Mr. Manav Udar 

Assistant Professor  7848016641 manav.udar@cpj.edu.in 

6 
B.A.LL.B VI Semester 

 (Section-B) 

Mr. Pankaj Nagar 

Assistant Professor 

9891249943 

 
pankaj.nagar@cpj.edu.in 
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7 
B.A.LL.B VIII Semester 

(Section-A+B+C) 

Ms. Neerja 

Assistant Professor  8700580880 neerja@cpj.edu.in 

8 BBA LL.B(H) II Semester 
 

Ms. Muskan Grover 

Assistant Professor  8586990990 muskan.grover@cpj.edu.in 

9 BBA LL.B IV Semester 
 

Ms. Neha Gupta 

Assistant Professor  9250350766 neha.gupta@cpj.edu.in 

10 BBA LL.B VI Semester 
(Section-A+B) 

Dr. Anupam Kumar 

Assistant Professor 9868086368 anupam.kumar@cpj.edu.in 

11 BBA LL.B VIII Semester 
     (Section-A+B) 

        Ms. Kajal Pundir  

      Assistant Professor 
9729729074         kajal.pundir@cpj.edu.in 

 

Note: All Students are requested to contact the above notified Class Coordinators on their Contact No. / Email-Id 

for any query related to Academic or Non- Academic Activities. 

 

 

 

 

  Sd/- 

  Director General 

 
  Copy to: All Concerned 
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